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Evaluation published 02.04.2024

Born 01/06/2011

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO00070476870

Herdbook number

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAMO000070476870/HOL

03/05/2024
Trait # Daughters Oman Justi
Yield 260 136 el HOLUSAMO00012235831
Snowman 3
Udder health 250 140 1=l HOLNLDM00038896551
Conformation 170 82 3 Broeks Mbm Elsa
€PN HOLCZEF00000743492
1
Breed proportions P Shottle
/(eS8 HOLGBRMO0000005981
72
Gil-Gar Shottle Satin
HOL %8 HOLUSAF00005629554
100 m 8 \/ (€PN HOLUSAF00005247378
8

g/lGD B Goldwyn

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

105
113
91
77
100
97
112
91
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